LOT #55
ICE MADELYN 4409M

Tag #:

Registration #:

Date of Birth:

Breed:

Color:

Sire:

Maternal Grandsire:
Weight:

Most Likely Bred To:

Additional Details:
Birth Weight:

BW EPD:

Milk EPD:
Disposition:
Fleshing Ability:

Calving Ease:

54
-3.7
24
10
10
10

BASE PRICE

$4,000

4409M
5108127
5/3/2024

REGISTERED RED ANGUS

RED

PCC D-7 AMAZON 4735A

Frame Score:
Overall Score:
Dam Age:
Dam Weight:

Dam Udder Score:

Dam Frame Score:

ICE ASSASSIN 8803F
824
CM LUKA 7106L

45
10

970

LOT #68

ICE MILLIE 4412M

Tag #:

Registration #:
Date of Birth:
Breed:

Color:

Sire:

Maternal Grandsire:

Weight:

Most Likely Bred To:

Additional Details:
Birth Weight:

BW EPD:

Milk EPD:
Disposition:
Fleshing Ability:

Calving Ease:

BASE PRICE

$4,000

4412M

5108137

5/8/2024

REGISTERED RED ANGUS
RED

PCC D-7 AMAZON 4735A
ICE ASSASSIN 8803F

910

CM LUKA 7106L

72 Frame Score: 815}
-0.8 Overall Score: 8
25 Dam Age: 2
6 Dam Weight: 1070

9 Dam Udder Score: 10

10 Dam Frame Score: 3
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