

LOT #55

ICE MADELYN 4409M



Tag #:	4409M
Registration #:	5108127
Date of Birth:	5/3/2024
Breed:	REGISTERED RED ANGUS
Color:	RED
Sire:	PCC D-7 AMAZON 4735A
Maternal Grandsire:	ICE ASSASSIN 8803F
Weight:	824
Most Likely Bred To:	CM LUKA 7106L

Additional Details:

Birth Weight:	54	Frame Score:	4.5
BW EPD:	-3.7	Overall Score:	10
Milk EPD:	24	Dam Age:	2
Disposition:	10	Dam Weight:	970
Fleshing Ability:	10	Dam Udder Score:	7
Calving Ease:	10	Dam Frame Score:	3

LOT #68

ICE MILLIE 4412M



Tag #:	4412M
Registration #:	5108137
Date of Birth:	5/8/2024
Breed:	REGISTERED RED ANGUS
Color:	RED
Sire:	PCC D-7 AMAZON 4735A
Maternal Grandsire:	ICE ASSASSIN 8803F
Weight:	910
Most Likely Bred To:	CM LUKA 7106L

Additional Details:

Birth Weight:	72	Frame Score:	3.5
BW EPD:	-0.8	Overall Score:	8
Milk EPD:	25	Dam Age:	2
Disposition:	6	Dam Weight:	1070
Fleshing Ability:	9	Dam Udder Score:	10
Calving Ease:	10	Dam Frame Score:	3